°line.s
new
material		  aluminium coated or anodised
voltage		  48Vdc
circuits		  1 circuit: 1x15A + databus
		  2 circuits: 2 x 15A
dimming		  DALI, 0-10V, 1-10V, SwitchDIM, Casambi, Google Home & Amazon Alexa*
		  *from Q3 2020

2.
12
Order Code
10002.AA00.BBBB line.S2
10003.AA00.BBBB line.S3
10005.AA00.BBBB line.S5
10006.AA00.BBBB line.S6
10008.AA00.BBBB line.S8
10009.AA00.BBBB line.S9 pendant
10010.AA00.BBBB line.S10
10052.AA00.BBBB line.S2 pendant
10056.AA00.BBBB line.S6 pendant
10062.AA00.BBBB line.S2 pendant uplight

casambi wall remote control wireless  (up to 4 groups) black
casambi wall remote control wireless  (up to 4 groups) white
Order Code
90101.0000
90102.0000
90103.0000
90104.0000
90110.0000
90111.0000
90001.0000
90002.0000
90003.0000
90010.0000
90011.0100
90011.0200
90012.0000
90013.0100
90013.0200
77
48V Power supplies & controls
°knick
materials		  aluminium coated or anodised / PC
weight		  1070gr / 2.35-lb
voltage		  48 Vdc
wattage		  8,2W - 16,8W (high output)
dimming   	 DALI, 0-10V, 1-10V, switchDIM, Casambi, Google Home & Amazon Alexa*
		  *from Q3 2020
Order Code
10500.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick
10501.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick high output
10503.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick monopoint
10504.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD knick monopoint high output
°knick - monopoint - frosted ice
°knick - frosted ice
°knick - frosted ice Values for 3000K. Color temperature influences the lumen output.
Download complete photometric data on our website.

Glossy louvre spot°in - matt white louvre spot
Glossy louvre spot°in - matt black louvre spot
Order Code
10701.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm
10702.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm high output
10703.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm monopoint
10704.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 143 mm monopoint high output
10711.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm
10712.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm high output
10713.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm monopoint
10714.AA00.BBBB.CCC.DD in 286 mm monopoint high output